POOL TIMETABLE 15t July — 4t August 24

DAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MAIN POOL PUBLIC SWIMMING - 50 MINUTE SESSIONS

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

DAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

)Y

10am

10am

10am

10am

10am

12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm
1lam

11lam

12pm
12pm
12pm
12pm

12pm

3.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm
12pm

12pm

3.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm

3.30pm

4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
1pm

lpm

6pm

6pm 7pm

6pm 7pm
7pm

6pm 7pm

2pm 3pm

2pm 3pm

INCLUSIVE SESSION - NUMBERS REDUCED

4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

4.30pm

6pm 7pm
6pm 7pm
6pm 7pm
6pm 7pm
6pm 7pm

50 min sessions starting at 9am — 4pm ( 4pm last session)

50 min sessions starting at 9am —4pm ( 4pm last session)

LEARNER POOL - 50 MINUTE SESSIONS

3.30pm

MAIN POOL LANE SWIMMING - 55 MINUTE SESSIONS

6.30am  7.30am
6.30am  7.30am
6.30am  7.30am
6.30am  7.30am
6.30am  7.30am
9.00am
9.00am

Templemore
Sports Complex

8.30am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am
8.30am

1.00pm 9.00pm*
1.00pm* 8.00pm
1.00pm 9.00pm*
1.00pm 9.00pm*
1.00pm 8.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

* 40 MINUTE SESSIONS

www.derrystrabane.com/leisure
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