## POOL TIMETABLE 1<sup>st</sup> July – 4<sup>th</sup> August 24

Timetable subject to change

DAY	MAIN	POOL PU	BLIC SWI	MMING - 5		E SESSIC	ONS
MONDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	4.30pm	6pm		
TUESDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	4.30pm	6pm	7pm	
WEDNESDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	<mark>4.30pm</mark>	6pm	7pm	8pm
THURSDAY		12pm	3.30pm	4.30pm		7pm	8pm
FRIDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	4.30pm	6pm	7pm	
SATURDAY	10am	11am	12pm	1pm	2pm	3pm	
SUNDAY	10am	11am	12pm	1pm	2pm	3pm	

INCLUSIVE SESSION - NUMBERS REDUCED

DAY	LEARNER POOL – 50 MINUTE SESSIONS										
MONDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	4.30pm	6р	m	7pm	8pm			
TUESDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	4.30pm	6р	m	7pm	8pm			
WEDNESDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	<mark>4.30pm</mark>	6р	m	7pm	8pm			
THURSDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	4.30pm	6р	6pm		8pm			
FRIDAY	10am	12pm	3.30pm	4.30pm	6р	m	7pm	8pm			
SATURDAY	50 min sessions starting at 9am – 4pm ( 4pm last session)										
SUNDAY	50 min sessions starting at 9am – 4pm ( 4pm last session)										
<u> </u>				•••••							
DAY	MAIN F	POOL LA	NE SWIM	MING – 55	5 MIN	UTE S	ESSIO	NS			
MONDAY	MAIN F 6.30am	<b>POOL LA</b> 7.30am			5 MIN	<b>UTE S</b> 1.00p		NS 9.00pm*			
			n 8.30ar	m	5 MIN		om				
MONDAY	6.30am	7.30am	n 8.30ar n 8.30ar	m m	5 MIN	1.00p	om <mark>m*</mark>	<mark>9.00pm*</mark>			
MONDAY TUESDAY	6.30am 6.30am	7.30am 7.30am	n 8.30ar n 8.30ar n 8.30ar	n n n	5 MIN	1.00p <mark>1.00p</mark>	om <mark>m*</mark> om	<mark>9.00pm*</mark> 8.00pm			
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY	6.30am 6.30am 6.30am	7.30am 7.30am 7.30am	n 8.30ar n 8.30ar n 8.30ar n 8.30ar	m m m m	5 MIN	1.00p <mark>1.00p</mark> 1.00p	om <mark>m*</mark> om om	9.00pm* 8.00pm 9.00pm*			
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY	6.30am 6.30am 6.30am 6.30am 6.30am	7.30am 7.30am 7.30am 7.30am	n 8.30ar n 8.30ar n 8.30ar n 8.30ar	m m m m	5 MIN	1.00p <mark>1.00p</mark> 1.00p 1.00p	om <mark>m*</mark> om om	9.00pm* 8.00pm 9.00pm* 9.00pm* 8.00pm			

\* 40 MINUTE SESSIONS



www.derrystrabane.com/leisure